2023-04-12

Distriktsrekord damer junior (50m)

Distans

50 frisim

100 frisim
200 frisim
400 frisim
800 frisim
1500 frisim
50 brostsim
100 brostsim
200 brostsim
50 ryggsim
100 ryggsim
200 ryggsim
50 fjarilsim
100 fjarilsim
200 fjarilsim
200 medley
400 medley

4*50 frisim
4*100 frisim
4*200 frisim

4*50 medley

Namn

Natalie Lindborg

Louise Hansson

Louise Hansson

Louise Hansson

Magdalena Schultz

Alba Forés

Sophie Hansson

Sophie Hansson

Sophie Hansson

Ida Lindborg

Ida Lindborg

Therese Svendsen

Louise Hansson

Louise Hansson

Louise Hansson

Louise Hansson

Magdalena Schultz

Emma Palsson, Linda Almgren,
Sandra Steffensen, Sabina Hansson
Louise Hansson, Sophie Hansson,
Matilda Weiler, Ronja Wikstrom
Rebecka Ekelund, Sandra Hafstrom,
Jeanette Reinert, Louise Hansson
Nelly Jérgensen, Emma Igelstrém,
Johanna Sjoberg, Therese Engberg
Louise Hansson, Sophie Hansson,

4*100 medley Ronja Wikstrom, Matilda Weiler

Forening
Trelleborgs KS
Helsingborgs S
Helsingborgs S
Helsingborgs S
Malmo KK

SK Triton
Helsingborgs S
Helsingborgs S
Helsingborgs S
Malmo KK
Malmo KK

SK Ran
Helsingborgs S
Helsingborgs S
Helsingborgs S
Helsingborgs S
Malmo KK

Trelleborgs SS
Helsingborgs S
Helsingborgs S
Helsingborgs S

Helsingborgs S

Tid
25,34
54,62
1.58,45
4.14,00
8.52,44
17.12,35
30,72
1.07,59
2.28,09
28,62
1.01,14
2.13,54
26,48
58,29
2.14,11
2.12,72
4.55,15

1:51,85

3.49,11

8.27,18

1.59,41

4.13,22

Ar/Plats

2009 Linkoping
2014 Eindhoven
2015 Kazan

2014 Berlin

1993 Landskrona
2014 Malmo
2018 Glasgow
2016 London
2017 Boras

2014 Amsterdam
2014 Berlin

2005 Malmo
2016 Norrkoping
2015 Antwerpen
2013 Landskrona
2015 Képenhamn
1993 Landskrona

1996 Uppsala
2016 Norrkoping
2011 Halmstad
1996 Uppsala

2015 Sundsvall



2023-04-12

Distriktsrekord herrar junior (50m)

Distans

50 frisim

100 frisim
200 frisim
400 frisim
800 frisim
1500 frisim
50 brostsim
100 brostsim
200 brostsim
50 ryggsim
100 ryggsim
200 ryggsim
50 fjarilsim
100 fjarilsim
200 fjarilsim
200 medley
400 medley

4*50 frisim
4*100 frisim
4*200 frisim

4*50 medley

Namn

Isak Eliasson

Isak Eliasson

Isak Eliasson

Stefan Persson

Stefan Persson

Stefan Persson

Jacob Zeidler

Gustav Persson

Gustav Persson

Petter Fredriksson

Petter Fredriksson

Petter Fredriksson

Mika Persson

Oskar Hoff

Christoffer Wallin

Petter Fredriksson

Fredrik Lundin

Ola Fagerstrand, Anders Forsberg,
Oscar Olsson, Niclas Svensson
Efrem Ghirmai, Olle Williamsson,
Isak Eliasson, Alexander Almeida Sundell
Olle Williamsson, Alexander Lofqvist,
Isak Eliasson, Nils Lervik

Gregor Brunmar, Torbjorn Kock,
Bjorn Lundin, Krister Hansson
Stefan Varga, Gustav Persson,

4*100 medley Victor Klingeryd Jalamo, Daniel Kertes

Férening
Helsingborgs S
Helsingborgs S
Helsingborgs S
Malmo KK
Malmo KK
Malmo KK

SK Lodde
Helsingborgs S
Helsingborgs S
Malmo KK
Malmo KK
Malmo KK
Hoganas SS
Landskrona S
Helsingborgs S
SK Hajen
Malmo KK

SK Sydsim
Helsingborgs S
Helsingborgs S
SK Lodde

Helsingborgs S

Tid
22,85
49,39
1.49,53
3.58,28
8.13,12
15.41,03
28,76
1.03,20
2.17,21
26,15
55,54
2.00,64
24,58
54,52
2.00,94
2.01,84
4.23,74

1.37,65

3.29,40

7.39,92

1.48,12

3.47,92

Ar/plats

2016 London
2016 Stockholm
2016 London
1985 Jonkoping
1985 Jonkoping
1985 Jonkoping
2013 Halmstad
2019 Stockholm
2018 Helsingfors
2017 Boras

2017 Boras

2017 Boras

2016 Norrkoping
2018 Landskrona
2009 Linkoping
2016 London
1993 Sheffield

1995 Landskrona
2016 Norrkoping
2016 Norrkoping
2001 Sundsvall

2019 Malmoé



